16 Agustos 1981 Pazar

5. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 ALBATUR(1)

2 TATARHAN(2)
3 TULHAKQ)

4 TASEL(4)

5 SARIGERVE(5)

6 CETINKAYA*(6)

Yas
3yae

3yke
3yae
3yae
3yae

3yae

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)400.000 &
1.)60.000 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SATVET* - MENCULE 11

UGURBEY - KEMIYETULIRAK.17
SATVET* - GUFRE18
YOZGATLI1 - BAGDATGULUA7
CANBERK - MESRURE 30

CELIKER- SAPHA.13

G3
2.)160.000 ¢
2.)24.000 &

Siklet Jokey
56 AKADIR ALTINOZ
56 MBAYRAM
56 MGCILGIN
56 AOZDENiZ
56 AATCI
56 MYUKSEL

kg, 1200 Gim
3.)80.000 ¢
3.)12.000 &

Sahip Antrendrii

S.S. TURHAN

F KAYRAK

N ZAIMOGLU

N OZELTURKAY

iB TOKGOZ

C CAKICI

Derece

1.2047

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

istanbul Hipdromu (47. Yans Giinii)

4)40.000 ¢

4)6.000 &
Gy AGF St Fark

4.70

1

2

GGk HP
0

0



